Balance Sheet

Properties: Cottages at Harvest Fields Estates Homeowners Association - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405

As of: 05/31/2025
Accounting Basis: Cash
Level of Detail: Detail View
Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No
. Accounf Name
ASSETS
Cash
Checking - Cash in Bank
Savings/Reserve Account
Total Cash
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
Prepaid Rent
Total Liabilities
Capital
Retained Earnings
Calculated Retained Earnings
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 06/05/2025

Balance

59,258.41
13,092.80

72,351.21

72,351.21

2,307.47

2,307.47

97,984.23

-20,274.35

-7,666.14

70,043.74

72,351.21
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Income Statement

Welch Randall

Properties: Cottages at Harvest Fields Estates Homeowners Association - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405
As of: May 2025

Accounting Basis: Cash

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name Selected Month % of Selected Month Year to Month End % of Year to Month End
Operating Income &
Expense
Income
Association Dues 8,775.00 100.00 45,706.18 99.67
Late Fee 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.33
Total Operating Income 8,775.00 100.00 45,856.18 100.00
Expense
Cottages at Harvest
Field
CAHF- Snow 0.00 0.00 2,010.00 4.38
Removal
CAHF- Landscape 8,449.86 96.29 16,642.72 36.29
CAHF- Office 368.00 419 436.00 0.95
Expense
CAHF- Water 0.00 0.00 279.67 0.61
CAHF- Activities 0.00 0.00 148.95 0.32
Budget
CAHF- Reserve 0,00 0.00 43,257.00 94.33
Reimbursement
Total Cottages at 8,817.86 100.49 62,774.34 136.89

Harvest Field

Property Management

Management Fee 670.00 7.64 3,350.00 7.3
Total Property 670,00 7.64 3,350.00 7.31
Management
Bank Fees / Interest 0.00 0.00 7.60 0.02

Expense
NOI - Net Operating -712.86 -8.12 -20,275.76 -44.22
Income

Other Income & Expense

Other Income

Interest on Bank 0.10 0.00 141 0.00
Accounts
Total Other Income 0.10 0.00 14 0.00
Net Other Income 0.10 0.00 1.4 0.00
Total Income 8,775.10 100.00 45,857.59 100.00
Total Expense 9,487.86 108.12 66,131.94 14422
Net Income -712.76 -8.12 -20,274.35 -44.21
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