Balance Sheet

Properties: Cottages at Harvest Fields Estates Homeowners Association - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405

As of: 05/31/2025

Accounting Basis: Cash Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name	Balance
ASSETS	
Cash	
Checking - Cash in Bank	59,258.41
Savings/Reserve Account	13,092.80
Total Cash	72,351.21
TOTAL ASSETS	72,351.21
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	
Liabilities	
Prepaid Rent	2,307.47
Total Liabilities	2,307.47
Capital	
Retained Earnings	97,984.23
Calculated Retained Earnings	-20,274.35
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings	-7,666.14
Total Capital	70,043.74
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	72,351.21

Income Statement

Welch Randall

Properties: Cottages at Harvest Fields Estates Homeowners Association - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405

As of: May 2025

Accounting Basis: Cash Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

ounts: No			
Selected Month	% of Selected Month	Year to Month End	% of Year to Month End
8,775.00	100.00	45,706.18	99.67
0.00	0.00	150.00	0.33
8,775.00	100.00	45,856.18	100.00
0.00	0.00	2,010.00	4.38
8,449.86	96.29	16,642.72	36.29
368.00	4.19	436.00	0.95
0.00	0.00	279.67	0.61
0.00	0.00	148.95	0.32
0.00	0.00	43,257.00	94.33
8,817.86	100.49	62,774.34	136.89
670.00	7.64	3,350.00	7.31
670.00	7.64	3,350.00	7.31
0.00	0.00	7.60	0.02
9,487.86	108.12	66,131.94	144.22
-712.86	-8.12	-20,275.76	-44.22
0.10	0.00	1.41	0.00
0.10	0.00	1.41	0.00
0.10	0.00	1.41	0.00
8,775.10	100.00	45,857.59	100.00
9,487.86	108.12	66,131.94	144.22
-712.76	-8.12	0.000	-44.21
	8,775.00 0.00 8,775.00 0.00 8,449.86 368.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 670.00 670.00 0.00 9,487.86 0.10 0.10 0.10 8,775.10 9,487.86	Selected Month % of Selected Month 8,775.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 8,775.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 8,449.86 96.29 368.00 4.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,817.86 100.49 670.00 7.64 670.00 7.64 670.00 7.64 9,487.86 108.12 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.00 8,775.10 100.00 9,487.86 108.12	Selected Month % of Selected Month Year to Month End 8,775.00 100.00 45,706.18 0.00 150.00 150.00 8,775.00 100.00 45,856.18 0.00 0.00 2,010.00 8,449.86 96.29 16,642.72 368.00 4.19 436.00 0.00 0.00 279.67 0.00 0.00 148.95 0.00 0.00 43,257.00 8,817.86 100.49 62,774.34 670.00 7.64 3,350.00 670.00 7.64 3,350.00 9,487.86 108.12 66,131.94 -712.86 -8.12 -20,275.76 0.10 0.00 1.41 0.10 0.00 1.41 0.10 0.00 1.41 0.10 0.00 1.41 0.10 0.00 1.41 0.10 0.00 1.41 0.10 0.00 1.41 0.10